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Granite Ridge Conference Championship - 5/17/2016

Zimmerman High School

Results
 

Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMilaca High School1 9:59.95

1) TenHaken, Bethany 2) Bolt, Emma

3) Manoleff, Sara 4) Ploeger, Jerica

AAlbany2 10:17.87

1) Weiss, Emily 2) Neu, Jennifer

3) Fauk, Kourtney 4) Seiler, Emma

ABecker Girls3 10:38.89

1) Lindquist, Alayna 2) Yoerg, Jackie

3) Knick, Siera 4) Garding, Alli

AMora4 10:41.31

1) Anderson, Rachel 2) Schwinghamer, Johanna

3) Peterson, Lily 4) Thielen, Hailey

ALittle Falls5 10:44.30

1) Kresha, Amelia 2) Corbett, Katie

3) Geisenhof, Melissa 4) Foote, Alice

AFoley6 11:02.06

1) Frisbie, Emily 2) Ratka, Aubrey

3) Simon, Rachel 4) Stemper, Emily

AZimmerman7 12:15.65

1) Olinger, Emily 2) Baker, Grace

3) Koch, Alyssa 4) Wehmeyer, Kaitlyn
 

Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMora1 8:26.95

1) Schwinghamer, John 2) Sanbeck, Alec

3) Oslin, Cole 4) Schwinghamer, Michael

ALittle Falls2 8:39.29

1) Schlattman, Tyler 2) Palmer, Daniel

3) Zupko, Hunter 4) Peterson, Drew

ABecker Boys3 8:49.75

1) Novak, Jonathan 2) Kringler, Justin

3) Parson, Brett 4) Makarrall, Mason

AAlbany4 8:52.94

1) Waletzko, Lucas 2) Budde, Chris

3) Kulzer, Haydenb 4) Johnson, Eli

AMilaca High School5 8:53.84

1) Olson, Jacob 2) Patten, Zach

3) Petty, Gabe 4) Bolt, Sam

AFoley6 9:20.00

1) Bastian, Joe 2) Metzger, Kyle

3) Rasmusson, Jackson 4) Thole, Matt

ASt. Cloud Cathedral7 10:01.38

1) Linn, Nick 2) Silkman, Mitchell

3) Gulati, Rishi 4) Kent, Jackson

AZimmerman8 11:51.23

1) Braun, Teagan 2) Garcia, Todd

3) Richert, Alexander 4) Weiser, Stephen

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
BeckerAngell, Samantha1 16.74Q

FoleyBatty, Rachel2 16.89Q

SCCATomczik, Katherine3 17.29Q

Alb.Nack, Brittany4 17.47Q

SCCAWensman, Mckenna5 17.53Q

SCCALoberg, Sarah6 17.59Q

FoleyHilger, Abbey7 17.56q

BeckerO'Brien, Miranda8 17.70q

ZimmermanSimonovich, Aliska9 18.13q

Alb.Maus, Olivia10 18.13

FoleyLewandowski, Alexandra11 18.56

Little FallsNoyes, Julia12 18.61

MoraO'Bert, Mikaela13 18.77

ZimmermanPramann, Mikayla14 18.98

ZimmermanCarlson, Jennifer15 19.31

Alb.Rakotz, Katelyn16 19.36

MilacaEidsvoog, Emma17 19.54

MoraPegg, Marie18 19.56

Little FallsBecker, Elizabeth19 19.56

MoraSchumacher, Maddie20 19.58

MilacaStobb, Hailey21 22.22

BeckerSpinner, Tate22 22.45

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BeckerAngell, Samantha1 16.15

FoleyBatty, Rachel2 16.54

Alb.Nack, Brittany3 16.61

SCCATomczik, Katherine4 16.81

SCCAWensman, Mckenna5 17.09

FoleyHilger, Abbey6 17.41

SCCALoberg, Sarah7 17.42

BeckerO'Brien, Miranda8 17.45

 
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
MoraAnderson, Ethan1 16.05Q

SCCAGruber, Matthew2 16.71Q

Little FallsSchirmers, Mitchell3 16.79Q

BeckerGolden, Hunter4 17.00Q

ZimmermanWaalk, Jacob5 17.48q

ZimmermanBriggs, Kyle6 18.33q

Alb.Kulzer, Derek7 18.39q

MilacaBullen, Grandt8 18.44q

Alb.Clapper, Quinn9 18.45q

Little FallsWaldoch, Brady10 18.63

FoleyRau, Noah11 18.84

MoraSmith, John12 18.86

FoleyKampa, Matt13 18.91

FoleyReberg, Nicholas14 19.16
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)

    SchoolName Prelims

Little FallsMcCall, Brandon15 21.93

MoraHammel, Draven16 22.66

 
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MoraAnderson, Ethan1 15.99

Little FallsSchirmers, Mitchell2 16.61

BeckerGolden, Hunter3 17.23

MilacaBullen, Grandt4 17.67

ZimmermanBriggs, Kyle5 18.03

Alb.Kulzer, Derek6 18.16

Alb.Clapper, Quinn7 18.44

ZimmermanWaalk, Jacob8 19.86

SCCAGruber, Matthew9 24.28

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
MoraAltman, Amber1 13.65Q

Alb.Neu, Rachael2 13.67Q

BeckerMichels, Lexi3 13.93Q

Little FallsPechan, Isabelle4 13.74Q

ZimmermanSeymour, Megan5 13.75Q

MoraEdberg, Rosemary6 13.98Q

FoleyKipka, Maggie7 14.02q

Little FallsKapsner, Aria8 14.03q

FoleyWennerberg, Holly9 14.05q

SCCASchmitz, Kate10 14.21

Alb.Schwinghammer, Rebeca11 14.25

MilacaJohnson, Emma12 14.30

FoleyThorsten, Kayla13 14.34

ZimmermanMiller, Annika14 14.43

BeckerYoungdahl, Morgan15 14.51

MilacaMeyer, Leah16 14.53

Alb.Grewe, Lily17 14.55

MoraAnderson, Kennadie18 14.61

BeckerThorson, Bailee19 14.67

SCCAVanErp, Maya20 14.70

SCCAZenzen, Lauren21 14.84

ZimmermanSimonvich, Innka22 15.15

MilacaBirnbaum, Amanda23 15.41

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Alb.Neu, Rachael1 13.37

ZimmermanSeymour, Megan2 13.45

MoraAltman, Amber3 13.66

BeckerMichels, Lexi4 13.66

MoraEdberg, Rosemary5 13.71

Little FallsPechan, Isabelle6 13.82

FoleyWennerberg, Holly7 13.87

FoleyKipka, Maggie8 13.92

Little FallsKapsner, Aria9 13.96

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
FoleyKurth, Ryan1 11.35Q

FoleyBeehler, Hunter2 11.53Q

BeckerDertinger, Gabe3 11.67Q

BeckerMeidt, Alex4 11.66Q

BeckerHemmelgarn, Austin5 11.75Q

SCCAHernandez, Kendrick6 11.96Q

Alb.Hudock, Jacob7 11.74q

MilacaTweet, Andrew8 11.92q

SCCALakmann, Andrew9 12.09q

MoraFore, Hunter10 12.10

MoraLaFave, Richard11 12.10

SCCABennett, Peter12 12.12

ZimmermanBerroa, Landon13 12.20

Little FallsTheis, Brennan14 12.34

Little FallsErdman, Austin15 12.39

MilacaGarber, Mitch16 12.44

Little FallsZawatzke, Brett17 12.48

Alb.Kremer, Logan18 12.54

ZimmermanLove, Austin19 12.56

Alb.Arceneau, Adam20 12.62

ZimmermanVorobyev, Timothy21 12.72

FoleyO'Neil, Tanner22 12.90

MilacaThomas-Ferry, Gage23 13.08

MoraOlson, Devon24 13.33

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
FoleyKurth, Ryan1 11.28

FoleyBeehler, Hunter2 11.51

BeckerHemmelgarn, Austin3 11.55

SCCAHernandez, Kendrick4 11.69

BeckerMeidt, Alex5 11.80

MilacaTweet, Andrew6 11.90

Alb.Hudock, Jacob7 11.95

SCCALakmann, Andrew8 12.25

BeckerDertinger, Gabe--- DNF

 
Event 7  Girls 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MoraKlink, Taytum1 27.37

Little FallsFoote, Alice2 27.97

Alb.Neu, Rachael3 27.99

MoraPegg, Catie4 28.41

Little FallsPechan, Isabelle5 28.60

Alb.Mayers, Holly6 28.62

Little FallsKurowski, Erica7 29.01

FoleyBraun, Megan8 29.03

BeckerWestin, Kayden9 29.08

FoleyStone, Tina10 29.14
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Finals ...   (Event 7  Girls 200 Meter Dash)

    SchoolName Finals

MilacaPeterson, Nicole11 29.30

Alb.Rakotz, Katelyn12 29.35

MoraYoder, Emily13 29.36

FoleyThorsten, Kayla14 29.45

SCCAWeinreis, Emily15 29.61

SCCAPelzel, Lucy16 30.17

SCCAWeisser, Alexis17 30.21

BeckerSomrock, Summer18 30.65

ZimmermanMiller, Annika19 30.66

MilacaDeerberg, Vanessa20 31.14

ZimmermanCarlson, Jennifer21 31.29

ZimmermanRichards, Talia22 31.75

BeckerMichels, Lexi23 32.55

MilacaJohnson, Becca24 35.32

 
Event 8  Boys 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
FoleyBialke, Dalton1 22.75

BeckerBoros, Sydney2 23.14

BeckerPauley, Beau3 23.45

BeckerHemmelgarn, Austin4 23.46

SCCAFleegel, Josh5 23.87

SCCACooper, Will6 24.11

MilacaManoleff, Luke7 24.16

MilacaShores, Ethan8 24.36

MoraAnderson, Idris9 24.61

Alb.Dingmann, Peyton10 24.82

ZimmermanGagne, Connor11 24.83

MoraLaFave, Richard12 24.94

Little FallsUrbanski, Daniel13 25.00

ZimmermanMartin, Alexander14 25.45

Alb.Solis, Roberto15 25.52

Alb.Sowada, Nick16 25.67

Little FallsZawatzke, Brett17 25.70

ZimmermanHorvath, Spencer18 25.78

FoleyWeyrauch, Mason19 26.13

Little FallsSmith, Keegan20 26.27

SCCASkuza, Henry21 26.37

FoleyO'Neil, Tanner22 26.50

MoraBrockner, Kevin23 26.71

MilacaThomas-Ferry, Gage--- NT

 
Event 9  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMora1 1:48.91

1) Eustice, Allison 2) Altman, Amber

3) Pegg, Catie 4) Klink, Taytum

AAlbany2 1:53.36

1) Nack, Brittany 2) Schwinghammer, Rebeca

3) Kollodge, Amanda 4) Mayers, Holly

ALittle Falls3 1:53.53

1) Hanson, Kenzie 2) Kapsner, Aria

3) Kurowski, Erica 4) Pechan, Isabelle

ASt. Cloud Cathedral4 1:53.83

1) Wensman, Mckenna 2) Tomczik, Katherine

3) Januschka, Meg 4) Schmitz, Kate

AFoley5 1:54.82

1) Stone, Tina 2) Braun, Megan

3) Helmin, Paige 4) Milstroh, Jess

ABecker Girls6 1:54.94

1) Johnson, Alex 2) Westin, Kayden

3) Anderson, Payton 4) Sydow, Shannon

AMilaca High School7 1:59.22

1) Manoleff, Kate 2) Deerberg, Vanessa

3) Rothanburg, Kaylee 4) Peterson, Nicole

AZimmerman8 2:09.52

1) Janu, Josie 2) Hodge, Kerrisa

3) Knutson, Molly 4) Ronge, Zora
 

Event 10  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AFoley1 1:31.46

1) Beehler, Hunter 2) Bialke, Dalton

3) Kurth, Ryan 4) O'Neil, Cody

ABecker Boys2 1:31.77

1) Davalos, Andrew 2) Boros, Sydney

3) Pauley, Beau 4) Andres, Kevin

AMora3 1:34.92

1) Wright, Cal 2) Anderson, Idris

3) LaFave, Richard 4) Kelling, Isac

ASt. Cloud Cathedral4 1:36.30

1) Silkman, Daniel 2) Cooper, Will

3) Hernandez, Kendrick 4) Lakmann, Andrew

AMilaca High School5 1:37.82

1) Thomas-Ferry, Gage 2) Shores, Ethan

3) Olson, Jacob 4) Manoleff, Luke

AAlbany6 1:38.22

1) Solis, Roberto 2) Dingmann, Tucker

3) Dingmann, Peyton 4) Hudock, Jacob

AZimmerman7 1:40.55

1) Hakola, Kadin 2) Martin, Alexander

3) Horvath, Spencer 4) Waalk, Jacob

ALittle Falls8 1:40.67

1) Urbanski, Daniel 2) Theis, Brennan

3) Gross, Michael 4) McQuillan, Sia
 

Event 11  Girls 1600 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BeckerDehmer, Lexi1 5:14.42

BeckerBengston, Julia2 5:15.96

BeckerHendrickson, Alli3 5:25.09

MoraWedin, Brook4 5:30.64

ZimmermanBouley, Cheresa5 5:39.82

Little FallsSteinmetz, Kacy6 5:41.65
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Finals ...   (Event 11  Girls 1600 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Finals

MilacaBolt, Emma7 5:47.19

Alb.Kalthoff, Kristine8 5:47.69

SCCAFromelt, Andrea9 5:52.54

MilacaFordyce, Lizzy10 5:56.88

Little FallsKresha, Amelia11 5:59.72

Alb.Fauk, Kourtney12 6:01.17

MoraHouglum, Tess13 6:10.34

Alb.Cigelske, Natalie14 6:36.45

ZimmermanWehmeyer, Kaitlyn15 6:37.45

ZimmermanOlinger, Emily16 6:39.32

FoleySimon, Rachel17 6:42.31

MoraWeisz, Karli18 6:42.65

FoleyBastian, Nicole19 6:45.99

MilacaMoeschlin, Ellen20 7:06.40

 
Event 12  Boys 1600 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Little FallsMoore, Tyler1 4:32.55

MoraSchwinghamer, Michael2 4:36.76

MoraSchwinghamer, John3 4:42.57

BeckerRicker, Sam4 4:44.32

ZimmermanGagne, Connor5 4:44.66

ZimmermanPramann, Wyatt6 4:46.82

Little FallsPeterson, Drew7 4:48.88

MoraWilliams, Nate8 4:54.32

SCCATomczik, Alexander9 4:54.68

BeckerNovak, Jonathan10 4:57.96

BeckerKringler, Justin10 4:57.96

Alb.Weiss, Elijah12 5:00.46

Little FallsSchlattman, Tyler13 5:06.02

MilacaPetty, Gabe14 5:09.55

SCCASilkman, Mitchell15 5:11.15

MilacaMartin, Keaton16 5:15.42

MilacaBolt, Sam17 5:15.74

FoleyRhonemus, Wade18 5:16.69

Alb.Schmitt, Luke19 5:22.72

FoleyMetzger, Kyle20 5:26.56

SCCAReisdorf, Peter21 5:27.99

Alb.Kauder, John22 5:28.57

ZimmermanRotz, Matt23 5:39.58

 
Event 13  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMora1 53.35

1) Eustice, Allison 2) Altman, Amber

3) McCallum, Laura 4) Pegg, Catie

ALittle Falls2 53.63

1) Noyes, Julia 2) Kapsner, Aria

3) Kurowski, Erica 4) Hanson, Kenzie

AFoley3 53.95

1) Kipka, Maggie 2) Thorsten, Kayla

3) Helmin, Paige 4) Wennerberg, Holly

AMilaca High School4 54.01

1) Johnson, Emma 2) Peterson, Nicole

3) Meyer, Leah 4) Manoleff, Kate

ASt. Cloud Cathedral5 54.25

1) Wensman, Mckenna 2) Zenzen, Lauren

3) Januschka, Meg 4) Schmitz, Kate

AAlbany6 55.54

1) Gidlow, Izzy 2) Bardson, Jenna

3) Grewe, Lily 4) Mayers, Holly

ABecker Girls7 55.78

1) Michels, Lexi 2) Youngdahl, Morgan

3) Johnson, Alex 4) Sydow, Shannon

AZimmerman8 58.51

1) Miller, Annika 2) Williams, Olivia

3) Simonvich, Innka 4) Mattson, Shannon
 

Event 14  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AFoley1 44.02

1) Beehler, Hunter 2) Elwell, Spencer

3) Kurth, Ryan 4) O'Neil, Cody

ABecker Boys2 45.02

1) Hemmelgarn, Austin 2) Meidt, Alex

3) Pauley, Beau 4) Dertinger, Gabe

AMilaca High School3 46.45

1) Tweet, Andrew 2) Garber, Mitch

3) Starr, Kyle 4) Manoleff, Luke

AAlbany4 46.71

1) Solis, Roberto 2) Dingmann, Tucker

3) Dingmann, Peyton 4) Hudock, Jacob

AMora5 46.88

1) Wright, Cal 2) Anderson, Idris

3) Fore, Hunter 4) Kelling, Isac

ALittle Falls6 47.63

1) Theis, Brennan 2) Gross, Michael

3) Zawatzke, Brett 4) Erdman, Austin

AZimmerman7 47.64

1) Miller, Haydon 2) Giese, Dylan

3) Berroa, Landon 4) Horvath, Spencer

ASt. Cloud Cathedral--- DQ

1) Bennett, Peter 2) Cooper, Will

3) Hernandez, Kendrick 4) Lakmann, Andrew
 

Event 15  Girls 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MoraKlink, Taytum1 1:01.47

Alb.Neu, Rachael2 1:02.59

FoleyMilstroh, Jess3 1:03.42

Alb.Kollodge, Amanda4 1:03.79

BeckerAnderson, Payton5 1:04.34

Little FallsHanson, Kenzie6 1:04.57

BeckerWestin, Kayden7 1:05.52

MilacaManoleff, Sara8 1:05.77

MoraYoder, Emily9 1:06.46
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Finals ...   (Event 15  Girls 400 Meter Dash)

    SchoolName Finals

Alb.Merideth, Jenna10 1:06.54

ZimmermanRonge, Zora11 1:07.00

BeckerStorms, Allyna12 1:07.13

FoleyCash, Sophie13 1:07.47

ZimmermanJacob, Katelin14 1:07.76

MilacaAllen, Nicole15 1:08.39

FoleyWalz, Landrie16 1:08.88

MoraDopp, Tessla17 1:09.16

ZimmermanJanu, Josie18 1:14.20

MilacaZiegler, Maryssa19 1:17.54

 
Event 16  Boys 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
FoleyBialke, Dalton1 50.12

BeckerDavalos, Andrew2 52.32

BeckerAndres, Kevin3 52.63

SCCASilkman, Daniel4 53.41

Alb.Johnson, Eli5 53.78

Little FallsMcQuillan, Sia6 55.12

MilacaErickson, Asa7 55.19

ZimmermanHakola, Kadin8 55.93

MilacaHusman, Brett9 56.51

BeckerFriedman, Parker10 57.16

Alb.VanderHagen, Emmett11 57.71

Little FallsKleinschmidt, Gunner12 57.89

Little FallsCarl, Cameron13 58.34

MilacaRoehl, Joe14 58.62

ZimmermanNeubauer, Caden15 58.95

Alb.Scherping, Andrew16 59.68

MoraKvam, Bradley17 1:01.52

MoraOlson, Devon18 1:02.82

FoleyMilejczak, Jake19 1:03.20

FoleyRhoda, Seth20 1:08.82

ZimmermanMontiplasir, Joseph--- NT

SCCALinn, Nick--- NT

MoraJulkowski, Gilbert--- NT

 
Event 17  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
FoleyBatty, Rachel1 48.20

SCCATomczik, Katherine2 48.49

BeckerAngell, Samantha3 49.34

Alb.Nack, Brittany4 51.01

Alb.Rakotz, Katelyn5 51.40

SCCALoberg, Sarah6 52.97

ZimmermanSimonovich, Aliska7 53.15

FoleyHilger, Abbey8 53.34

ZimmermanCarlson, Jennifer9 53.70

ZimmermanPramann, Mikayla10 53.82

BeckerO'Brien, Miranda11 53.92

MoraO'Bert, Mikaela12 53.96

BeckerSydow, Shannon13 54.36

MilacaEidsvoog, Emma14 54.91

FoleyLewandowski, Alexandra15 54.97

Alb.Maus, Olivia16 55.24

Little FallsSowada, Sophia17 55.26

MilacaStobb, Hailey18 1:02.39

 
Event 18  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BeckerDavalos, Mathew1 42.85

BeckerGolden, Hunter2 43.77

Alb.Kulzer, Derek3 45.00

ZimmermanWaalk, Jacob4 45.02

Alb.Clapper, Quinn5 45.32

Little FallsSchirmers, Mitchell6 45.47

SCCAGruber, Matthew7 46.27

MilacaBullen, Grandt8 46.34

ZimmermanBriggs, Kyle9 46.86

MilacaStarr, Kyle10 46.97

Little FallsWaldoch, Brady11 47.32

MoraKelling, Nicholas12 47.70

BeckerPappenfus, Luke13 47.70

FoleyChmielewski, Blake14 47.92

MoraSmith, John15 48.36

Little FallsMcCall, Brandon16 48.75

MoraAnderson, Ethan17 49.18

ZimmermanMartin, Alexander18 49.55

FoleyGoulet, Michael19 50.42

FoleyKampa, Matt20 50.59

 
Event 19  Girls 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MilacaTenHaken, Bethany1 2:22.48

BeckerDehmer, Lexi2 2:23.75

BeckerBengston, Julia3 2:25.64

ZimmermanBouley, Cheresa4 2:26.78

Little FallsFoote, Alice5 2:30.57

Alb.Seiler, Emma6 2:32.03

MoraSchwinghamer, Johanna7 2:32.68

BeckerLindquist, Alayna8 2:33.49

SCCAWintheiser, Rachel9 2:33.77

ZimmermanPeoples, Summer10 2:34.99

Alb.Weiss, Emily11 2:35.73

Alb.Neu, Jennifer11 2:35.73

SCCAFromelt, Andrea13 2:37.69

MoraThielen, Hailey14 2:40.71

Little FallsCorbett, Katie15 2:42.26

FoleyRatka, Aubrey16 2:55.01

FoleyCash, Emily17 2:55.26

MilacaYeh, Fae18 3:02.37

ZimmermanDix, Nicole19 3:10.43

FoleyScott, Alexia20 3:15.64
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Event 20  Boys 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Little FallsZupko, Hunter1 2:02.95

MoraSanbeck, Alec2 2:03.53

Little FallsPalmer, Daniel3 2:08.77

BeckerMakarrall, Mason4 2:08.99

Little FallsNienauber, Adam5 2:10.22

Alb.Waletzko, Lucas6 2:10.76

MoraWeinand, Caleb7 2:11.36

BeckerParson, Brett8 2:12.10

BeckerKringler, Justin9 2:13.56

FoleyBastian, Joe10 2:13.60

MilacaPatten, Zach11 2:14.45

FoleyThole, Matt12 2:14.76

Alb.Budde, Chris13 2:16.24

SCCATomczik, Alexander14 2:17.00

MoraGreenberg, Jared15 2:17.37

Alb.Duckson, Elisha16 2:17.63

ZimmermanManthey, Joseph17 2:19.49

ZimmermanNeubauer, Caden18 2:20.00

SCCAKent, Jackson19 2:20.77

ZimmermanDiegnau, Joseph20 2:33.61

FoleyFrericks, Cody21 2:50.53

SCCALatzka, Beau--- NT

 
Event 21  Girls 3200 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BeckerHendrickson, Alli1 11:49.54

MoraWedin, Brook2 11:59.56

MilacaPloeger, Jerica3 12:24.32

MoraPeterson, Lily4 12:26.57

MoraAnderson, Rachel5 12:27.67

FoleyFrisbie, Emily6 12:39.47

BeckerKolbinger, Victoria7 12:43.92

Alb.Christen, Abbie8 12:44.70

Alb.Kalthoff, Kristine9 12:46.39

ZimmermanSmith, Sophia10 12:46.66

BeckerNuest, Courtney11 12:55.21

Alb.Fauk, Kenzie12 13:38.17

Little FallsGammon-Deering, Claire13 13:45.76

Little FallsSteinmetz, Kacy--- NT

 
Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MoraOslin, Cole1 9:44.75

Little FallsMoore, Tyler2 9:48.24

BeckerSorenson, Keith3 10:47.87

FoleyRasmusson, Jackson4 10:49.76

MoraLennox, Cooper5 10:50.06

Alb.Weiss, Elijah6 10:50.70

Alb.Kulzer, Haydenb7 10:52.17

BeckerPancoast, Olson8 10:56.82

Little FallsPloof, Jonah9 10:57.22

MoraErgen, Matthew10 11:02.51

SCCAGulati, Rishi11 11:14.97

Little FallsCarl, Cameron12 11:18.57

Alb.Hartung, Trevin13 11:23.91

MilacaMartin, Keaton14 11:33.13

ZimmermanGagne, Jacob15 11:38.25

MilacaPetty, Sam16 11:50.01

ZimmermanKarnes, Alexander17 13:00.01

SCCAReisdorf, Peter--- NT

 
Event 23  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AAlbany1 4:17.63

1) Kollodge, Amanda 2) Weiss, Emily

3) Neu, Jennifer 4) Seiler, Emma

ABecker Girls2 4:20.15

1) Dehmer, Lexi 2) Anderson, Payton

3) Angell, Samantha 4) Bengston, Julia

ASt. Cloud Cathedral3 4:23.71

1) Loberg, Sarah 2) Weisser, Alexis

3) Januschka, Meg 4) Wintheiser, Rachel

AFoley4 4:26.15

1) Milstroh, Jess 2) Braun, Megan

3) Batty, Rachel 4) Stone, Tina

AMilaca High School5 4:28.99

1) Bolt, Emma 2) TenHaken, Bethany

3) Tillotson, Nika 4) Manoleff, Sara

AZimmerman6 4:31.84

1) Peoples, Summer 2) Ronge, Zora

3) Simonovich, Aliska 4) Bouley, Cheresa

AMora7 4:40.75

1) Dopp, Tessla 2) Yoder, Emily

3) Thielen, Hailey 4) Houglum, Tess

ALittle Falls8 4:42.22

1) Corbett, Katie 2) Sowada, Sophia

3) Kresha, Amelia 4) Geisenhof, Melissa
 

Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ABecker Boys1 3:32.93

1) Boros, Sydney 2) Davalos, Mathew

3) Andres, Kevin 4) Davalos, Andrew

AMora2 3:35.50

1) Schwinghamer, John 2) Wright, Cal

3) Kelling, Isac 4) Sanbeck, Alec

ALittle Falls3 3:42.02

1) Peterson, Drew 2) Zupko, Hunter

3) McQuillan, Sia 4) Palmer, Daniel

AAlbany4 3:45.14

1) Kulzer, Derek 2) VanderHagen, Emmett

3) Waletzko, Lucas 4) Johnson, Eli
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Finals ...   (Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals

AZimmerman5 3:46.35

1) Gagne, Connor 2) Hakola, Kadin

3) Pramann, Wyatt 4) Gagne, Jacob

AFoley6 3:46.51

1) Elwell, Spencer 2) Bastian, Joe

3) Stauning, Anthony 4) Thole, Matt

AMilaca High School7 3:47.72

1) Erickson, Asa 2) Olson, Jacob

3) Starr, Kyle 4) Husman, Brett

ASt. Cloud Cathedral8 3:49.01

1) Silkman, Daniel 2) Gruber, Matthew

3) Fleegel, Josh 4) Latzka, Beau
 

Event 25  Girls High Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BeckerJohnson, Alex1 4-10.00

MilacaTerpstra, Karna2 J4-10.00

MoraEdberg, Rosemary3 J4-10.00

BeckerAngell, Samantha4 J4-10.00

FoleySobania, Breanna4 J4-10.00

SCCATomczik, Katherine6 4-08.00

SCCAZenzen, Lauren6 4-08.00

BeckerSchmidt, Hannah6 4-08.00

Little FallsVacek, Mikel9 J4-08.00

ZimmermanSeymour, Megan9 J4-08.00

Little FallsSowada, Sophia9 J4-08.00

MilacaMeyer, Leah12 4-06.00

MilacaRothanburg, Kaylee12 4-06.00

MoraWilliams, Jenna12 4-06.00

SCCABauerly, Madelyn15 4-04.00

Alb.Merideth, Jenna15 4-04.00

FoleyMilstroh, Jess15 4-04.00

FoleyBrenny, Emma15 4-04.00

ZimmermanSimonvich, Innka--- NH

ZimmermanMiller, Natalie--- NH

Alb.Seiler, Emma--- NH

Alb.Gidlow, Izzy--- NH

 
Event 26  Boys High Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BeckerDrury, Jacob1 5-09.00

MoraAnderson, Ethan2 5-06.00

SCCAGruber, Matthew3 5-04.00

MoraKelling, Nicholas4 J5-04.00

SCCAFleegel, Josh5 J5-04.00

BeckerSchendell, William6 J5-04.00

ZimmermanMiller, Haydon7 5-02.00

MilacaPatten, Zach9 J5-02.00

BeckerBloomgren, Alex9 J5-02.00

Little FallsZawatzke, Brett9 J5-02.00

FoleyLorenz, Luke9 J5-02.00

Alb.Sowada, Nick9 J5-02.00

Alb.Kauder, John--- NH

FoleyReberg, Nicholas--- NH

MoraBuckingham, Dylan--- NH

Alb.VanderHagen, Emmett--- NH

Little FallsSchirmers, Mitchell--- NH

ZimmermanBrigss, Austin--- NH

MilacaGarber, Mitch--- NH

MilacaMartin, Keaton--- NH

FoleyKotzer, Derek--- NH

ZimmermanBorchardt, Joseph--- NH

 
Event 27  Girls Pole Vault

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BeckerSchmidt, Hannah1 10-06.00

FoleyKelvington, Haley2 9-00.00

Little FallsGeisenhof, Melissa3 8-06.00

Alb.Nack, Brittany3 8-06.00

MoraHippen, Ally5 8-00.00

FoleySobania, Breanna6 J8-00.00

Little FallsHendrickson, Kendal6 J8-00.00

MoraHandy, Grace8 J8-00.00

MilacaWhittemore, Brandhi9 7-06.00

FoleyStemper, Emily9 7-06.00

Little FallsBecker, Elizabeth11 7-00.00

Alb.Maus, Olivia11 7-00.00

MilacaManoleff, Kate13 6-06.00

ZimmermanSandy, Corina13 6-06.00

BeckerCleaver, Kailey13 6-06.00

ZimmermanKamruzzaman, Maili--- NH

Alb.Grewe, Lily--- NH

BeckerGarding, Alli--- NH

MilacaForker, Abby--- NH

ZimmermanWiley, Kyla--- NH

 
Event 28  Boys Pole Vault

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
FoleyElwell, Spencer1 13-06.00

FoleyPflipsen, Jared2 12-00.00

Alb.Womack, Lucas3 11-06.00

Alb.Sowada, Nick3 11-06.00

FoleyMiller, Brandon5 10-06.00

ZimmermanPayeur, Nash6 J10-06.00

MilacaPatten, Zach7 10-00.00

ZimmermanSchnellman, Brandon8 J10-00.00

Little FallsMeyer, Michael8 J10-00.00

BeckerSchendell, William10 9-06.00

Alb.Dingmann, Tucker10 9-06.00

MilacaNedland, Paul12 9-00.00

MoraSmith, John12 9-00.00

ZimmermanHakola, Kadin14 8-06.00

BeckerHolm, Ethan14 8-06.00

Little FallsWitt, Jordan14 8-06.00

BeckerPancoast, Olson17 7-06.00



Zimmerman High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:08 PM  5/17/2016  Page 8

Granite Ridge Conference Championship - 5/17/2016

Zimmerman High School

Results
 

Event 29  Girls Long Jump

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
MoraKlink, Taytum1 16-08.50q

ZimmermanSeymour, Megan2 16-05.50q

MoraEustice, Allison3 15-11.50q

FoleyAlbers, Isabelle4 15-06.00q

Little FallsVacek, Mikel5 14-10.25q

MoraEdberg, Rosemary6 14-10.00q

BeckerYoungdahl, Morgan7 14-05.00q

Little FallsNoyes, Julia8 14-04.00q

Alb.Rakotz, Katelyn8 14-04.00q

SCCASchmitz, Kate10 14-03.00

SCCAJanuschka, Meg10 14-03.00

MilacaJohnson, Emma12 14-00.75

ZimmermanSimonovich, Aliska13 13-11.00

ZimmermanJacob, Katelin14 13-09.25

MilacaManoleff, Kate14 13-09.25

FoleyBraun, Megan16 13-08.00

FoleyKipka, Maggie17 13-07.00

BeckerO'Brien, Miranda17 13-07.00

SCCAVanErp, Maya19 13-05.25

Little FallsPechan, Isabelle20 12-07.00

MilacaDeerberg, Vanessa21 12-04.25

Alb.Neu, Rachael22 12-01.25

Alb.Bardson, Jenna23 10-07.25

 
Event 29  Girls Long Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ZimmermanSeymour, Megan1 16-09.00

MoraKlink, Taytum2 16-08.50

MoraEustice, Allison3 16-00.00

FoleyAlbers, Isabelle4 15-06.00

Little FallsVacek, Mikel5 14-10.25

MoraEdberg, Rosemary6 14-10.00

BeckerYoungdahl, Morgan7 14-05.00

Little FallsNoyes, Julia8 14-04.50

Alb.Rakotz, Katelyn9 14-04.00

 
Event 30  Boys Long Jump

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
FoleyStauning, Anthony1 19-08.75q

MoraWright, Cal2 19-08.50q

ZimmermanMiller, Haydon3 19-00.00q

BeckerDavalos, Andrew4 18-07.50q

SCCABennett, Peter5 18-05.25q

MoraKelling, Isac6 17-11.50q

SCCAFleegel, Josh7 17-10.50q

MilacaManoleff, Luke8 17-10.25q

BeckerHemmelgarn, Austin9 17-09.25q

MilacaGarber, Mitch10 17-08.25

SCCAHernandez, Kendrick11 17-07.50

ZimmermanMartin, Alexander11 17-07.50

Alb.Dingmann, Tucker13 17-06.00

BeckerPauley, Beau14 17-05.25

Little FallsMcCall, Brandon15 17-00.00

Alb.Arceneau, Adam16 16-11.75

Alb.Solis, Roberto17 16-10.50

MilacaErickson, Gibbie17 16-10.50

MoraKelling, Nicholas19 16-10.25

ZimmermanGiese, Dylan20 16-08.00

Little FallsLoukinen, Riley21 16-07.50

FoleyEvenson, Tyler22 16-05.75

Little FallsErdman, Austin22 16-05.75

FoleyLorenz, Luke24 15-04.00

 
Event 30  Boys Long Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
FoleyStauning, Anthony1 19-08.75

MoraWright, Cal2 19-08.50

ZimmermanMiller, Haydon3 19-00.00

SCCAFleegel, Josh4 18-07.75

BeckerDavalos, Andrew5 18-07.50

SCCABennett, Peter6 18-05.75

MoraKelling, Isac7 18-02.50

MilacaManoleff, Luke8 17-10.25

BeckerHemmelgarn, Austin9 17-09.25

 
Event 31  Girls Triple Jump

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
ZimmermanSeymour, Megan1 34-09.25q

FoleyAlbers, Isabelle2 33-00.75q

MoraEdberg, Rosemary3 31-01.75q

BeckerJohnson, Alex4 30-11.50q

SCCAVanErp, Maya5 30-04.00q

ZimmermanPramann, Mikayla6 30-03.50q

SCCAWeisser, Alexis7 30-03.00q

ZimmermanJacob, Katelin8 30-00.00q

MilacaStobb, Hailey9 29-11.50q

SCCABauerly, Madelyn10 29-10.00

Little FallsVacek, Mikel10 29-10.00

FoleyWennerberg, Holly12 29-09.75

FoleyStone, Tina13 29-09.00

Little FallsNoyes, Julia14 29-08.00

Little FallsGeisenhof, Melissa15 29-01.25

BeckerYoungdahl, Morgan16 28-10.50

MoraMcCallum, Laura17 28-07.00

Alb.Kremers, Marissa18 27-10.50

Alb.Eveslage, Gracen19 27-06.00

BeckerLawrence, Deedra20 27-02.00

Alb.Budde, Katie21 24-09.50

MoraAltman, Amber--- ND

 
Event 31  Girls Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ZimmermanSeymour, Megan1 34-09.25
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Finals ...   (Event 31  Girls Triple Jump)

    SchoolName Finals

FoleyAlbers, Isabelle2 33-05.50

MoraEdberg, Rosemary3 31-01.75

BeckerJohnson, Alex4 30-11.50

ZimmermanJacob, Katelin5 30-06.50

SCCAVanErp, Maya6 30-04.00

ZimmermanPramann, Mikayla7 30-03.50

SCCAWeisser, Alexis8 30-03.00

MilacaStobb, Hailey9 29-11.50

 
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
SCCABennett, Peter1 40-03.75q

BeckerSheeley, Brady2 40-02.00q

ZimmermanGiese, Dylan3 38-08.50q

FoleyLorenz, Mark4 38-01.25q

BeckerHolm, Ethan5 38-00.25q

ZimmermanBrigss, Austin6 38-00.00q

FoleyStauning, Anthony7 37-07.50q

MoraKelling, Nicholas8 37-01.25q

ZimmermanMiller, Haydon9 36-10.50q

Alb.VanderHagen, Emmett10 36-03.50

BeckerSchendell, William11 36-02.50

MoraBrockner, Kevin12 36-00.00

Alb.Clapper, Quinn13 33-09.50

FoleyLorenz, Luke14 33-07.50

SCCACooper, Will15 33-04.75

MoraBuckingham, Dylan16 32-11.75

Alb.Solis, Rafael17 32-00.00

Little FallsVogl, Chris18 30-08.75

Little FallsMeyer, Michael19 29-07.50

Little FallsLoukinen, Riley--- DQ

 
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SCCABennett, Peter1 40-04.25

BeckerSheeley, Brady2 40-02.00

ZimmermanGiese, Dylan3 38-08.50

ZimmermanBrigss, Austin4 38-08.25

FoleyLorenz, Mark5 38-01.50

BeckerHolm, Ethan6 38-00.25

FoleyStauning, Anthony7 37-07.50

MoraKelling, Nicholas8 37-01.25

ZimmermanMiller, Haydon9 37-00.50

 
Event 33  Girls Discus Throw

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
BeckerKerzman, Madison1 103-05.50q

ZimmermanDewey, Kaydia2 102-04q

MilacaRichardson, Caitlin3 93-03q

Alb.Larsen, Rilei4 91-07.50q

Little FallsWalquist, Carla5 91-03.50q

MoraMork, Anna6 82-02.50q

FoleySchneider, Leanna7 80-02.50q

Alb.Eveslage, Gracen8 78-05q

MilacaHendrickson, Chloe9 75-00q

MoraKvam, Sarah10 74-08.50

MoraHaas, Kaia11 74-03

ZimmermanCerta, Melissa12 73-09.50

ZimmermanDrew, Madelyn13 68-07.50

Little FallsMoe, Maria14 67-04.50

Alb.Weiss, Emily15 65-07

Little FallsStatema, Kayla16 64-03.50

MilacaBemboom, Alex17 58-07

FoleyBelanger, Danielle18 55-05.50

SCCAFromelt, Abigail19 55-03

BeckerStorms, Allyna20 52-09.50

FoleyAlbers, Hailee21 41-03

 
Event 33  Girls Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BeckerKerzman, Madison1 103-05.50

ZimmermanDewey, Kaydia2 102-04

Little FallsWalquist, Carla3 99-00

MilacaRichardson, Caitlin4 93-03

Alb.Larsen, Rilei5 91-07.50

MoraMork, Anna6 82-02.50

FoleySchneider, Leanna7 80-02.50

Alb.Eveslage, Gracen8 79-09

MilacaHendrickson, Chloe9 75-00

 
Event 34  Boys Discus Throw

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Little FallsMaslowski, Nick1 134-04.50q

Alb.Daninger, Cole2 133-09q

BeckerRadunz, Dillon3 127-05.50q

Little FallsTabatt, Dustin4 122-06q

SCCAAusting, Hunter5 114-09.50q

MoraBohnen, Josh6 112-07q

Little FallsWinkelman, William7 108-10.50q

MilacaJuetten, Colton8 108-04q

BeckerThom, Dawson9 104-03.50q

BeckerLahr, Logan10 102-10

ZimmermanRobinson, Justin11 102-07

FoleySchumer, David12 97-01.50

FoleyRatka, Jared13 96-07

ZimmermanBoyer, Nathaniel14 96-02

MoraFore, Hunter15 95-08

MoraLennox, Jackson16 88-01.50

MilacaSather, Brody17 85-10

Alb.Zierden, Zach18 85-08.50

Alb.Butkowski, Hunter19 76-06.50

ZimmermanOlinger, Andrew20 74-09.50

FoleyJochum, Tylor--- DQ
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Event 34  Boys Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Little FallsMaslowski, Nick1 134-04.50

Alb.Daninger, Cole2 133-09

BeckerRadunz, Dillon3 127-05.50

Little FallsTabatt, Dustin4 122-06

SCCAAusting, Hunter5 115-03

MoraBohnen, Josh6 112-07

Little FallsWinkelman, William7 110-03

MilacaJuetten, Colton8 108-04

BeckerThom, Dawson9 104-03.50

 
Event 35  Girls Shot Put

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Little FallsWalquist, Carla1 35-03.00q

MilacaRichardson, Caitlin2 33-00.50q

BeckerKerzman, Madison3 32-09.50q

MoraMork, Anna4 30-04.00q

Alb.Larsen, Rilei5 29-05.00q

MoraHaas, Kaia6 28-11.50q

Little FallsBecker, Alexandra7 28-02.00q

Alb.Eveslage, Gracen8 28-00.00q

FoleyBelanger, Danielle9 27-08.00q

ZimmermanDewey, Kaydia10 27-00.00

Little FallsBellefeuille, Gabby11 26-05.00

ZimmermanCerta, Melissa12 26-02.00

FoleyBechtold, Kendall13 25-11.00

SCCAFromelt, Abigail14 25-05.00

MilacaHendrickson, Chloe15 24-04.00

MoraFaber, Adrian16 23-10.00

ZimmermanDrew, Madelyn17 23-05.50

MilacaHerbst, Lillie18 22-11.50

Alb.Christen, Bethany19 22-02.00

BeckerSand, Jessica20 21-10.00

 
Event 35  Girls Shot Put

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MilacaRichardson, Caitlin1 35-09.00

Little FallsWalquist, Carla2 35-04.00

BeckerKerzman, Madison3 33-05.50

MoraMork, Anna4 30-04.00

Alb.Larsen, Rilei5 29-11.00

Alb.Eveslage, Gracen6 29-04.00

MoraHaas, Kaia7 28-11.50

Little FallsBecker, Alexandra8 28-02.00

FoleyBelanger, Danielle9 27-08.00

 
Event 36  Boys Shot Put

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
BeckerRadunz, Dillon1 48-07.00q

Little FallsMaslowski, Nick2 47-07.50q

Little FallsWinkelman, William3 44-00.50q

MoraFore, Hunter4 42-09.50q

Little FallsTabatt, Dustin5 41-04.50q

Alb.Daninger, Cole6 40-10.00q

ZimmermanRobinson, Justin7 40-08.00q

BeckerThom, Dawson8 40-03.00q

FoleyRatka, Jared9 40-02.00q

MilacaSather, Brody10 38-02.00

BeckerWoerle, Jacob11 37-09.00

SCCAAusting, Hunter12 36-04.00

MilacaJuetten, Colton13 35-06.00

FoleyKalway, Noah14 34-09.00

MoraBohnen, Josh15 34-01.00

SCCALakmann, Andrew16 33-08.00

FoleyHamers, Austin17 32-09.00

MilacaStellmach, Allen18 32-08.00

ZimmermanOlinger, Andrew19 31-07.00

Alb.Brommenschenkel, Jared20 30-10.00

ZimmermanBoyer, Nathaniel21 30-04.00

SCCASkuza, Henry22 30-02.00

Alb.Zierden, Zach23 29-05.00

 
Event 36  Boys Shot Put

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BeckerRadunz, Dillon1 52-00.50

Little FallsMaslowski, Nick2 50-04.00

Little FallsWinkelman, William3 45-02.00

MoraFore, Hunter4 42-09.50

Little FallsTabatt, Dustin5 41-04.50

Alb.Daninger, Cole6 40-10.00

ZimmermanRobinson, Justin7 40-08.00

BeckerThom, Dawson8 40-03.00

FoleyRatka, Jared9 40-02.00

 

Women - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Becker Girls 147.5

2) Mora 130

3) Albany 98.5

4) Foley 83

5) Little Falls 74

6) Milaca High School 63

7) Zimmerman 60

8) St. Cloud Cathedral 45

 

Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Becker Boys 162.2

2) Mora 109

3) Little Falls 107.7

4) Foley 107.2

5) Albany 69.2

6) St. Cloud Cathedral 60

7) Zimmerman 51.5

8) Milaca High School 34.2


